Monitorler

23

32

27

27

27

27

27

27

32

27

23.

23.

Uriin
.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS

GAMING

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR
WHITE

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ HDMI

DP

ASUS VG27wWQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

Marka

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

208,95 USD

964,95 USD

131,25 USD

136,50 USD

199,50 USD

8.398,95 TL

10.498,95 TL

262,50 USD

282,45 USD

285,60 USD

12.598,95 TL

341,25 USD



31.

27

31.

27

15

27

31.

28

17.

27

28

49

27

32

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED

GAMING

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI

DP

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

345,45

388,50

399,00

418,95

418,95

418,95

504,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

20.998,95 TL

523,95

523,95

628,95

782,25

796,95

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

33.600,00 TL



55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1IMS HDMI Samsung 0 66.675,00 TL



